New Products
CC-1533A 1
Air Booster
ABP2-HP1Series
Increased component
service life and productivity
from compressed air
Air booster

Operational cycle
1
How to order
Code Description
A  Body port thread
R Rc thread
N NPT thread (made to order) *1
G G thread (made to order) *1
B  Pressure gauge option
N No
G Pressure gauge (2 included)
C  Silencer option
N No
S Silencer (2 pcs. included)
H High performance silencer (2 pcs. included)
D  Bracket option
N No
B Foot bracket (2 included)
T Tank mounting base (included)
*1: IN, OUT gauge port, and EXH port are Rc threads
Air booster(Air booster)
ABP2-HP1 Series
Speci f icat ions
Item ABP2-HP1
Working fluid Compressed air
Max. working pressure MPa 0.99
Min. working pressure MPa 0.2
Set pressure MPa From a primary pressure of +0.1MPa to twice the primary pressure (max. 0.99MPa)
Proof pressure MPa 1.5
Flow rate m3 /min(ANR) Refer to the flow characteristics in the graph on the right
Boosting ratio Max. twice (or equivalent)
Ambient temperature °C 0 to 50 (no freezing)
Lubrication Not available
Port size Rc1/4 (bottom, back Rc1/8)
Weight kg 2.0
Durability 10 million cycles(Nominal) (Refer to page 2)
Funct ions
● Primary pressure from IN passes through the
check valve on IN side, and flows into booster
chambers A and B. The primary pressure passes
through the pressure adjustment section and
switching valve, and flows into the driving chamber A.
The piston moves to the left due to the pressure of
the driving chamber A. Air in booster chamber A is
compressed, passes through the check valve on the
OUT side, and goes to the OUT side.
● When the piston reaches the stroke end, the changeover
switch will be pushed, causing compressed air to be supplied
to the switching valve pilot chamber and causing the
switching valve to change over. Then the air in drive chamber
A is exhausted, and the air is delivered to drive chamber B.
● Therefore, the piston moves to the right and air in
booster chamber B is compressed, then passes through
the check valve at the OUT side and moves OUT.
● If the above operations are repeated, pressure will
be increased on the OUT side. Feedback pressure is
transmitted to the pressure adjustment section due to
the OUT side pressure, and boosting is continued until
the pressure adjustment spring pressure is balanced.
● Internal air circuit diagram
JISCode
D  Bracket
option
C  Silencer
option
B  Pressure gauge
option
A  Body piping
thread
Air booster
HP102 R N NABP2 N
[Example of model No.]
ABP2-02R-GSN-HP1

Material Stainless steel
Weight kg 7.3 10.5
How to order
Code Description
A  Internal capacity
05 5L
10 10L
A  Internal capacity
10 SAT2
●AT2-05S ●AT2-10S
32.5
32
Rc3/8
Rc3/8
Rc3/8
Rc3/8
40±0.2
40±0.2
65
4-M6 through
4-M6 through
Rc3/8 (IN port when booster mounted directly)
Rc3/8 (IN port when booster mounted directly)
4-ø11
Rc3/8 32.5
65
(81.5) (84.5)
(160) (160)
139 139
100±0.3 100±0.3
55 140
4-ø11
30
32 (94) (300)
63 166
126±0.5 332±0.5
Rc3/8
ø32 ø32
45°
300±3 520±3
45 60
10
8±
0.
2
14
4 10
8±
0.
2
14
454
54
25
7.
5
16
3.
5 26
7.
5
15
8
6 6
6 6
(9
9.
5)
(1
04
)
59 60
ø34